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Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001052 207085644800038 GANESH SURESH JADHAV Male 14/Jun/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000699 207289334800012 SANDIP ASHOK SHEVATE Male 13/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000662 207113544800028 AMOLKUMAR RAMHARI SHELAR Male 15/Jun/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

4 50CDHS0000851 207325234800010 VISHWANATH MAHADEV PATIL Male 20/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

5 50CDHS0000400 207085534800006 SUMIT BABURAO TAYADE Male 26/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 Open

6 50CDHS0000232 207085644800008 ATUL BABURAO DONGALE Male 16/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

7 50CDHS0000381 207289334800006 KEDAR BANDU DESHMUKH Male 02/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

8 50CDHS0000763 207085644800029 KAUSHAL PRAKASH KHAIRMODE Male 26/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 Open

9 50CDHS0000304 207085644800011 VIJAY MAHADEV SANKAPAL Male 24/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

10 50CDHS0001441 207085644800045 DHANANJAY VILASRAO SURYAVANSHI Male 03/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

11 50CDHS0000629 207085644800022 RANJIT DATTATRAY PATIL Male 03/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

12 50CDHS0001254 207085644800041 NILESH VIJAY MATHKAR Male 30/Jul/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

13 50CDHS0001775 207085644800050 PRATIK PRAKASH KUMATHEKAR Male 06/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

14 50CDHS0000098 207289334800002 SUNIL MARUTI SHINDE Male 19/Nov/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-Open

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 50CDHS0001275 207085674800064 BHARAT TUKARAM GHUGE Male 02/Oct/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

2 50CDHS0000738 207085644800027 NAGESH GURUNATH TORASKAR Male 26/Jul/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

3 50CDHS0001271 207325234800016 SAYAJI SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 22/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 50CDHS0001546 207004584800029 SANDEEP APPAJI AMBULKAR Male 01/Jun/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000910 207355034800025 SANTOSH KESHAVRAO ANDHALE Male 19/Aug/1987 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 50CDHS0001623 207373034800032 PRAMOL GORAKSHA KHEDKAR Male 15/Jan/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 50CDHS0000163 207167084800003 RAHUL SHIVAJI DINDE Male 22/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 50CDHS0000996 207373034800017 KUNAL LAHANU GAIKE Male 14/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 50CDHS0000540 207113544800022 SHRAVAN NAVNATH ANDHALE Male 14/Dec/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 50CDHS0000571 207325234800005 SURAJ MADHUKAR BANSODE Male 09/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

3 50CDHS0000489 207339664800018 SAURABH ANANTKUMAR DEVALE Male 12/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000088 207085644800003 TRISHARAN VASANT GAIKWAD Male 14/Mar/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

2 50CDHS0000670 207289334800008 SIDDHARTH KISAN BHALERAO Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

3 51CDHS0000064 207339664800066 ROHITKUMAR DIGAMBAR GUNDERAO Male 30/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

4 50CDHS0000386 207113544800015 DHIRAJ DNYANDEV MORE Male 15/Dec/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

5 50CDHS0000491 207085644800016 SHUBHAM VILAS KAMBLE Male 28/Nov/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

6 50CDHS0000199 207339664800003 SANDIP BHIMRAO MOGALE Male 07/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

7 50CDHS0001118 207085674800054 SACHIN NARAYAN ODHANE Male 03/Jul/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

8 50CDHS0001468 207085644800046 VAIBHAV SHAMARAO KAMBALE Male 09/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC

9 50CDHS0001119 207289334800021 PRASHANT LAXMAN KALE Male 05/Mar/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

10 50CDHS0000793 207230374800005 PRASHANT PANDHRINATH MANDALE Male 28/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(PT)

1 50CDHS0000674 207325234800008 NILESH VIJAY KORE Male 18/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0001309 207356494800026 AKASH PARASRAM KHILLARE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001100 207113544800053 VIKAS RAMESH SHINDE Male 31/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : ST(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000358 207289334800005 SAGAR DATTATRAY BHANGE Male 19/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

2 50CDHS0001323 207339664800049 KUNTIP BABURAO DUKARE Male 02/Jan/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

3 50CDHS0000209 207372314800006 BATESING KELLA VALVI Male 05/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

4 50CDHS0000529 207305334800015 KALIDAS EKNATH DHUM Male 01/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 WL-ST

5 50CDHS0000594 207091284800011 PRASHANT CHHAGAN AHIRE Male 20/Nov/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

6 50CDHS0000293 207289334800003 ANIL HAUSAJI SHIRDE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 WL-ST

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000874 207289334800017 VISHAL PRAKASH LOHAR Male 27/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 148.00000 NTB

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000348 207289334800004 AKSHAY JAGANNATH KHARAT Male 24/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

2 50CDHS0001365 207167084800031 RAOSAHEB MACHINDRA GARANDE Male 21/Nov/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

3 50CDHS0001152 207113544800057 MAHESH TUKARAM GAWADE Male 21/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 WL-NTC

4 50CDHS0001147 207372314800037 SHREYAS SARJERAO CHAVARE Male 01/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

5 50CDHS0001466 207325234800017 RAHUL BABASO GALANDE Male 13/Feb/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Category : VJA(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000057 207113544800002 LAXMAN CHANDRASHEKHAR RATHOD Male 15/Oct/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA

2 50CDHS0000681 207085644800026 ATUL RAMESH PATHARWAT Male 28/Jul/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 VJA

3 50CDHS0000815 207085644800031 PRABHAKAR SHANKAR PAWAR Male 03/Feb/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 WL-VJA

4 50CDHS0001717 207373034800033 SAGAR RAMDAS JADHAV Male 17/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA

5 50CDHS0001099 207339664800042 VILAS BHAGWANRAO KACHAVE Male 10/Dec/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 WL-VJA

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000245 207085644800009 RANVEER NIVAS PATIL Male 27/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

2 50CDHS0000524 207113544800021 MAHESH DADARAM JAMBHALE Male 27/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

3 50CDHS0001225 207325234800015 AMJADKHAN ABBASSAHEB NADAF Male 25/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

4 50CDHS0000687 207289334800009 NILESH BABAN RAUT Male 29/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

5 50CDHS0000706 207289334800013 PRASHANT HANMANT NALE Male 11/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

6 50CDHS0001488 207289334800030 SANJAY DIGAMBAR AMBUSE Male 15/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

7 50CDHS0001362 207356494800028 ANIL KISHAN GAVALI Male 11/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

8 50CDHS0000514 207027644800008 SHAILESH VISHNU FUSHE Male 02/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

9 50CDHS0000405 207325234800002 MANOHAR SANJAY PATOLE Male 13/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

10 50CDHS0001226 207085644800040 NITISH SAMPAT PATIL Male 09/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(PA)

1 50CDHS0000543 207085644800017 SWARUP SHANKAR MALI Male 03/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

2 50CDHS0000866 207085644800035 SHIVRAM YASHWANT TAWATE Male 07/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

3 50CDHS0000503 207306474800012 VAIBHAV SITARAM DANDADE Male 15/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 112.00000 OBC - Project Affected

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(PT)

1 50CDHS0000420 207167084800008 SHIVANAND SIDRAMAPPA MUKANE Male 11/Jul/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0001785 207085644800051 SUSHANT DILIP PATIL Male 06/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0001106 207325234800012 RUSHIKESH KRISHNAT JADHAV Male 14/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(SP)

1 50CDHS0001177 207339664800046 SAINATH SANJAY SHRIMANGALE Male 10/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

2 50CDHS0001175 207167084800025 NAVANATH APPASO KASHID Male 07/Sep/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

3 50CDHS0000933 207372274800028 ASHISH DATTU NAIKNAWARE Male 02/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-OBC Against 

Sportsperson

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000618 207113544800025 DHANAJI DEVIDAS BONGALE Male 31/May/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 148.00000 EWS

2 50CDHS0000453 207085644800015 SACHIN SANJAY PATIL Male 25/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

3 50CDHS0000810 207085644800030 ASHISH ANKUSH VHARAKAT Male 31/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

4 50CDHS0000684 207113544800029 SHIVAM SHRIDHAR PATIL Male 27/May/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

5 50CDHS0000755 207113544800035 PRASHANT RAJENDRA SALGUDE Male 18/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

6 50CDHS0001102 207289334800020 SURAJ SARJERAO SALUNKHE Male 07/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

Office : ADHS Kolhapur

Post Name : Health Inspector

1 50CDHS0001052 207085644800038 GANESH SURESH JADHAV Male 14/Jun/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 170.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000699 207289334800012 SANDIP ASHOK SHEVATE Male 13/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000662 207113544800028 AMOLKUMAR RAMHARI SHELAR Male 15/Jun/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

4 50CDHS0000851 207325234800010 VISHWANATH MAHADEV PATIL Male 20/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open

5 50CDHS0000400 207085534800006 SUMIT BABURAO TAYADE Male 26/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 Open

6 50CDHS0000232 207085644800008 ATUL BABURAO DONGALE Male 16/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

7 50CDHS0000381 207289334800006 KEDAR BANDU DESHMUKH Male 02/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

8 50CDHS0000763 207085644800029 KAUSHAL PRAKASH KHAIRMODE Male 26/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 154.00000 Open

9 50CDHS0000304 207085644800011 VIJAY MAHADEV SANKAPAL Male 24/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

10 50CDHS0001441 207085644800045 DHANANJAY VILASRAO SURYAVANSHI Male 03/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

11 50CDHS0000629 207085644800022 RANJIT DATTATRAY PATIL Male 03/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

12 50CDHS0001254 207085644800041 NILESH VIJAY MATHKAR Male 30/Jul/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open

13 50CDHS0001546 207004584800029 SANDEEP APPAJI AMBULKAR Male 01/Jun/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

14 50CDHS0000910 207355034800025 SANTOSH KESHAVRAO ANDHALE Male 19/Aug/1987 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

15 50CDHS0000874 207289334800017 VISHAL PRAKASH LOHAR Male 27/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 148.00000 NTB

16 50CDHS0000535 207372274800011 BALKRUSHAN VISHNU DOLE Male 10/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 148.00000 NTD

17 50CDHS0000088 207085644800003 TRISHARAN VASANT GAIKWAD Male 14/Mar/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

18 50CDHS0000618 207113544800025 DHANAJI DEVIDAS BONGALE Male 31/May/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 148.00000 EWS

19 50CDHS0000670 207289334800008 SIDDHARTH KISAN BHALERAO Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

20 51CDHS0000064 207339664800066 ROHITKUMAR DIGAMBAR GUNDERAO Male 30/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

21 50CDHS0000348 207289334800004 AKSHAY JAGANNATH KHARAT Male 24/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

22 50CDHS0000245 207085644800009 RANVEER NIVAS PATIL Male 27/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

23 50CDHS0001775 207085644800050 PRATIK PRAKASH KUMATHEKAR Male 06/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

24 50CDHS0000524 207113544800021 MAHESH DADARAM JAMBHALE Male 27/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

25 50CDHS0001365 207167084800031 RAOSAHEB MACHINDRA GARANDE Male 21/Nov/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

26 50CDHS0001225 207325234800015 AMJADKHAN ABBASSAHEB NADAF Male 25/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

27 50CDHS0000687 207289334800009 NILESH BABAN RAUT Male 29/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

28 50CDHS0000706 207289334800013 PRASHANT HANMANT NALE Male 11/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

29 50CDHS0000386 207113544800015 DHIRAJ DNYANDEV MORE Male 15/Dec/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

30 50CDHS0000358 207289334800005 SAGAR DATTATRAY BHANGE Male 19/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 ST

31 50CDHS0000491 207085644800016 SHUBHAM VILAS KAMBLE Male 28/Nov/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

32 50CDHS0001177 207339664800046 SAINATH SANJAY SHRIMANGALE Male 10/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

33 50CDHS0000098 207289334800002 SUNIL MARUTI SHINDE Male 19/Nov/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 WL-Open

34 50CDHS0000057 207113544800002 LAXMAN CHANDRASHEKHAR RATHOD Male 15/Oct/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA

35 50CDHS0000540 207113544800022 SHRAVAN NAVNATH ANDHALE Male 14/Dec/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

36 50CDHS0000420 207167084800008 SHIVANAND SIDRAMAPPA MUKANE Male 11/Jul/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

37 50CDHS0001275 207085674800064 BHARAT TUKARAM GHUGE Male 02/Oct/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

38 50CDHS0000738 207085644800027 NAGESH GURUNATH TORASKAR Male 26/Jul/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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Marks 
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

39 50CDHS0001623 207373034800032 PRAMOL GORAKSHA KHEDKAR Male 15/Jan/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

40 50CDHS0000453 207085644800015 SACHIN SANJAY PATIL Male 25/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

41 50CDHS0000810 207085644800030 ASHISH ANKUSH VHARAKAT Male 31/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

42 50CDHS0000163 207167084800003 RAHUL SHIVAJI DINDE Male 22/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

43 50CDHS0001323 207339664800049 KUNTIP BABURAO DUKARE Male 02/Jan/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

44 50CDHS0000996 207373034800017 KUNAL LAHANU GAIKE Male 14/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

45 50CDHS0001488 207289334800030 SANJAY DIGAMBAR AMBUSE Male 15/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 WL-OBC

46 50CDHS0001271 207325234800016 SAYAJI SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 22/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 Open - Project Affected

47 50CDHS0000209 207372314800006 BATESING KELLA VALVI Male 05/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

48 50CDHS0000923 207372274800026 SADANAND SHIVAJI GORE Male 24/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

49 50CDHS0000529 207305334800015 KALIDAS EKNATH DHUM Male 01/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 WL-ST

50 50CDHS0000681 207085644800026 ATUL RAMESH PATHARWAT Male 28/Jul/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 VJA

51 50CDHS0001362 207356494800028 ANIL KISHAN GAVALI Male 11/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

52 50CDHS0000684 207113544800029 SHIVAM SHRIDHAR PATIL Male 27/May/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

53 50CDHS0000514 207027644800008 SHAILESH VISHNU FUSHE Male 02/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

54 50CDHS0000674 207325234800008 NILESH VIJAY KORE Male 18/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

55 50CDHS0001029 207004584800020 SAMIR GAJANAN RANE Male 24/Nov/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

56 50CDHS0000755 207113544800035 PRASHANT RAJENDRA SALGUDE Male 18/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

57 50CDHS0000533 207085674800026 DHANANJAY SHIVAJI NAGRE Male 06/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 124.00000 WL-NTD

58 50CDHS0000815 207085644800031 PRABHAKAR SHANKAR PAWAR Male 03/Feb/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 WL-VJA

59 50CDHS0000594 207091284800011 PRASHANT CHHAGAN AHIRE Male 20/Nov/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

60 50CDHS0000199 207339664800003 SANDIP BHIMRAO MOGALE Male 07/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

61 50CDHS0001118 207085674800054 SACHIN NARAYAN ODHANE Male 03/Jul/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

62 50CDHS0000405 207325234800002 MANOHAR SANJAY PATOLE Male 13/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

63 50CDHS0001563 207339664800057 VITTHAL HARIBHAU MUNDHE Male 01/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 122.00000 WL-NTD

64 50CDHS0000091 207085644800004 SURAJ SAMBHAJI PATIL Male 26/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

65 50CDHS0000619 207085644800021 PANKAJ DILIP NIKAM Male 22/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

66 50CDHS0000196 207085644800007 PRAJYOT BALU RAVAT Male 22/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

67 50CDHS0000345 207113544800014 AMOL BALASAHEB DABHADE Male 18/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

68 50CDHS0001468 207085644800046 VAIBHAV SHAMARAO KAMBALE Male 09/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC

69 50CDHS0000293 207289334800003 ANIL HAUSAJI SHIRDE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 WL-ST

70 50CDHS0000742 207085644800028 SHIVHARI DEVRAO THAKARE Male 04/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000

71 50CDHS0001226 207085644800040 NITISH SAMPAT PATIL Male 09/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC

72 50CDHS0001592 207325234800018 PRATHAMESH GAJANAN PATIL Male 17/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

73 50CDHS0001175 207167084800025 NAVANATH APPASO KASHID Male 07/Sep/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

74 50CDHS0001102 207289334800020 SURAJ SARJERAO SALUNKHE Male 07/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

75 50CDHS0001124 207027644800018 ANIL DAMODHAR NAGRE Male 10/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 118.00000

76 50CDHS0000933 207372274800028 ASHISH DATTU NAIKNAWARE Male 02/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC Against Sportsperson

77 50CDHS0000480 207339664800016 PRATAP PANDITRAO DESHMUKH Male 27/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

78 50CDHS0000818 207085644800032 AMOL KRISHNAJI PATIL Male 14/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

79 50CDHS0001119 207289334800021 PRASHANT LAXMAN KALE Male 05/Mar/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

80 50CDHS0000793 207230374800005 PRASHANT PANDHRINATH MANDALE Male 28/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

81 50CDHS0001309 207356494800026 AKASH PARASRAM KHILLARE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

82 50CDHS0000543 207085644800017 SWARUP SHANKAR MALI Male 03/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected

83 50CDHS0001100 207113544800053 VIKAS RAMESH SHINDE Male 31/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

84 50CDHS0001080 207113544800051 MUNDE RANJIT LAHU Male 30/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 112.00000

85 50CDHS0001717 207373034800033 SAGAR RAMDAS JADHAV Male 17/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA

86 50CDHS0000866 207085644800035 SHIVRAM YASHWANT TAWATE Male 07/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

WL-OBC Against Project 

Affected
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87 50CDHS0000503 207306474800012 VAIBHAV SITARAM DANDADE Male 15/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 112.00000 OBC - Project Affected

88 50CDHS0001785 207085644800051 SUSHANT DILIP PATIL Male 06/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

89 50CDHS0001192 207289334800025 AKASH SUDAM KAMBLE Male 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

90 50CDHS0000077 207085644800002 PRAFULL MADAN CHOKAKKAR Male 04/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

91 50CDHS0001259 207305334800035 KIRAN LILADHAR PAWAR Male 18/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000

92 50CDHS0000429 207085644800014 SAGAR DHANAJI CHAUDHARI Male 14/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

93 50CDHS0001106 207325234800012 RUSHIKESH KRISHNAT JADHAV Male 14/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

94 50CDHS0000832 207085644800033 KARTIKESH SAMBHAJI PATIL Male 11/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000

WL-EWS Against Graduate 

(Part time)

95 50CDHS0000729 207372314800026 PRASAD RAMESH JADHAV Male 26/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

96 50CDHS0001385 207167084800033 LAXMAN SANGAPPA BHARALE Male 17/Dec/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

97 50CDHS0001005 207167084800019 MOHIDDIN USMANGANI TADWAL Male 18/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

98 50CDHS0000350 207330344800008 UMESH GAJANAN KHODKE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

99 50CDHS0000772 207113544800036 SANDIP BHIMRAO WANAVE Male 01/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000

100 50CDHS0001152 207113544800057 MAHESH TUKARAM GAWADE Male 21/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 WL-NTC

101 50CDHS0000856 207085644800034 DINKAR GUNDA CHOPADE Male 24/Mar/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

102 50CDHS0001772 207167084800042 GIRISH ANIL JAGTAP Male 04/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

103 50CDHS0001579 207085644800049 SHYAM DHONDIRAM NIKAM Male 19/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

104 50CDHS0000127 207085644800005 SANDESH ANIL POWAR Male 22/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

105 50CDHS0000820 207289334800015 AKSHAY SHRIKANT RANBAGLE Male 02/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

106 50CDHS0001151 207091284800017 NIKHIL HIRAMAN PATIL Male 08/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

107 50CDHS0000824 207325234800009 NIHAL SULTAN MULLA Male 26/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

108 50CDHS0000305 207085644800012 ABHIJEET DADASO PATOLE Male 30/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

109 50CDHS0000634 207372274800016 SANDESH BALKRUSHNA YEOLE Male 03/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000

110 50CDHS0001147 207372314800037 SHREYAS SARJERAO CHAVARE Male 01/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

111 50CDHS0000335 207268014800002 AVINASH BHOJRAJ SURYATALE Male 01/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

112 50CDHS0000635 207085644800024 PRADIP PANDURANG MANE Male 22/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

113 50CDHS0001300 207085644800042 ASHISH DILIP PATIL Male 08/Feb/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

114 50CDHS0001469 207113544800075 PUSHPRAJ BHARAT KALE Male 28/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000

115 50CDHS0001466 207325234800017 RAHUL BABASO GALANDE Male 13/Feb/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

116 50CDHS0000873 207085644800036 SOURABH CHANDRAKANT KOLEKAR Male 18/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

117 50CDHS0000518 207113544800089 AJIT NARAYAN SODANVAR Male 10/Jul/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000

118 50CDHS0001099 207339664800042 VILAS BHAGWANRAO KACHAVE Male 10/Dec/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 WL-VJA

119 50CDHS0001168 207325234800013 SUMIT SURESH JADHAV Male 06/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

120 50CDHS0000652 207085644800025 SHUBHAM MOHAN PATIL Male 21/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

121 50CDHS0000292 207339664800007 SHARADCHANDRA KASHINATH PHULE Male 31/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

122 50CDHS0001341 207372274800047 MAHADEV PANDIT CHAVAN Male 27/Mar/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

123 50CDHS0001428 207167084800034 AKSHAY PRAKASH SALGAR Male 21/Oct/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000

124 50CDHS0001324 207113544800069 RANJIT GAUTAM BHOSALE Male 21/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

125 50CDHS0000180 207004584800004 SUMIT BHIMRAO ROKADE Male 12/Sep/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

126 50CDHS0000571 207325234800005 SURAJ MADHUKAR BANSODE Male 09/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

127 50CDHS0000489 207339664800018 SAURABH ANANTKUMAR DEVALE Male 12/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

128 50CDHS0000228 207085674800010 SACHIN BABURAO WANOLE Male 07/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

129 50CDHS0000208 207268014800001 BHIMRAO BANDU CHAVHAN Male 01/Nov/1981 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.00000

130 50CDHS0001470 207167084800036 RAVINDRANATH SANGAPPA BHARALE Male 26/Dec/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

131 50CDHS0000660 207085534800020 RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR DHABE Male 09/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

132 50CDHS0000994 207325234800011 ROHIT LAHU CHAVAN Male 26/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

133 50CDHS0001031 207167084800021 SHASHIKANT VASUDEO SHINDE Male 17/Dec/1987 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 82.00000

134 50CDHS0000632 207085644800023 AKASH SATTAPA PATIL Male 21/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

135 50CDHS0001437 207289334800029 PRATIK SANJAY JADHAV Male 27/Feb/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

136 50CDHS0001763 207230374800017 MAHESH ASHOK DASWAD Male 14/Jul/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

137 50CDHS0001299 207372274800045 SANJAY MAHADEV AJALE Male 10/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

138 50CDHS0000466 207372274800007 BALKRISHNA KERUBA GAIKWAD Male 26/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

139 50CDHS0000546 207085644800018 PRATIK PRAKASH LOKHANDE Male 29/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

140 50CDHS0000595 207085644800019 SHAHID DASTAGIR MALDAR Male 20/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

141 50CDHS0001812 207085674800092 ASHISH SUNIL SHINDE Male 18/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000


